Limerick Mni-Stages Rally,

Mon
Pos

24
25

Dec
Car

71
72
130
136
134
129

2009
28 17:00:40 2009

Driver/ Codriver

St ephen Carey/ Mark Lee

Paul Curl ey/ Des Daniels

Ji m Ahern/ Ti ernach Maguire
Brendan Dunne/ Brendan Mur phy

M chael MDonnel I /M ke Croker
Hel en Byrne/David O eary

Al an McMahon/ Benny G ai nger

Ci aran Burke/ Darina Joyce

Li am Hi ggi ns/ Enda o | eary
Denis Dillon/Martin Tierney
Eanmon Hanl ey/ Podge Doody

Hazel O Cal | aghan/ Kaye Shanahan
M chael Canny/ KERRI E BARRY

Ni ck O Keeffe/Jason O | erenshaw
John Corrigan/ Ki eran Doherty
Pat Kel | y/ Noel Lanbert

Martin Kelly/Eoin Ryan

Kevin O Connor/ Donal Bal fe
Eanon Barrett/Ken Kenneally
Shane Coogan/ John Hennessy
John Caplis/Gainne Caplis

Pat O Connel | / Monty Ti er ney
Sean Liston/Katrina Wal sh

Ki eran Roche/ Col i n Roche

Tommy Fl anagan/ Leanne Fl anagan
Deni s Hi ckey/ Ti nm e Brosnan
Cor don Dr eaper/ Der ek Boveni zer
Desnond Roche/ Mark O Sul |i van
Donal O Reilly/ Thomas O Reilly
TJ O Connel |/ Cal vin Kirby
Barry Ryan/Di arnuid Fal vey
John Hendy/ Ray Cool Fitz

Sean Moran/ C aran Fitzgeral d

Pet er McDonnel I/ Quinn Neil |
Paul Fitzgeral d/ Al an Naught on
W liam Wal sh/ Carol O Keefe

John Col i ns/Jason O Brien

Joe Baker/ Vi cky Baker

Shawn Qui n/ Kevi n Hor gan

Joe McCarthy/ Noel Spencer

Sean Sheedy/ Ri chard Lucey

Ger Lyons/ Stephen O Brien

Bri an McNanara/ Ri chard Casey
Sean Kennedy/ adrian O groman

M chael Sheedy/ Sean O Neil |

Geor ge Whel an/ Noel McMahon
Ciaran O Driscoll/DENIS O DRI SCO
Edward WAl sh/ Deirdre O Ri ordan
Eoi n Duffin/Brenda Duffin

W 11iam Cavanagh/ D. Wods

M chael O Sullivan/Danmien Flenmn
Deni s Di neen/ Donal Di neen

Padr ai ¢ Roche/ Fergal Loughney
Edward O Cal | aghan/ Ger O ancy

Ant hony Col | i ns/ Donal Fal vey

Tom Howar d/ Charlie MEnry

Allen Treacy/Brian O Keefe

Ai dan Wl sh/ Ji m Casey
Adrian O Driscol |/ Conor
Ger O Brien/Kevin Savage
Ni al I Wal sh/ Thonas Cuddi hy

M ke Qui nn/ Grai nne McEnery

Davi d Dunne/ G aran O Connor
Fergal Heney/ Paul Murphy
Raynmond Heney/ Christine O Leary
Janes Mur phy/ Ant hony Nest or

Hanl on

Make

Honda Givic EK4
Honda G vic EK4
Honda Civic
Honda Givic EK4
Honda G vic
Honda Civic Vte
Honda Civic Typ
Honda G vic

M t subi shi Evo

Ni ssan Mcra
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 GTi
Citroen Saxo
Honda G vic EK4
Ford Focus
Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Evo
Peugeot 205 RWD
Ford Escort M
Opel Corsa

Opel Corsa
Toyota Starl et
Vauxhal | Nova
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Opel Corsa

Ford Escort M
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic 1.6
Ford Escort MK
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic Vte
Honda SIR Vtec
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Coroll a
Toyota Corolla
Honda CGivic Vte
Honda Givic
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort &3
Honda EG6
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort 4
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Honda Givic
Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Honda Civic Typ
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort
Toyota Corol |l a
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort Cos

EF 33

Gener al

Classification
by d ass

Fi nal -

Cl ass Pos
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Ti me

Linmerick Mni-Stages Rally,

2009

Mon Dec 28 17:00:40 2009

Pos

7
26
33
35
42
44
58

Car

8
95
115
92
148
109
155

Driver/ Codriver

Vi ncent O Sheal/Brian Hi ckey
Jason Frahill/James Frabhill

St even McCabe/ John Shi el ds
Patrick Divilly/Gerard Divilly
Cal McCarthy/ Eanonn Dul | ea
Chri s Canpbel | / Sean Canpbel |
Geor ge Jagoe/ Al an Ml ligan

Make

Ford Escort Cos
Honda Civic Typ
Ford Fiesta rwd
Toyota Corolla
Suzuki Swift

Honda Civic Vte
Suzuki Swift GT

Cener al

C assification
by d ass

Fi nal -

Cl ass Pos

15
16

OURhWNRERE

Ti me

50:
53:
102
010
123
137
144

08
51




